

---

## **PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE**

I.D.: 73656882

---

Data publicarii	26.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.026,45 RON - 1.026,45 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA NEAGRA SUDATA 2 1/2 (76.1MM) (M) 1DBTNS2 1/2 24.0 36.974 887.38 168.62  
1,056.00 VOPSEA SPRAY VERDE DESCHIS SATINAT RAL 6018 400 ML MA1106018S MASTON  
(BUC) 3BCMA1106018S 2.0 24.370 48.74 9.26 58.00 TIJA FILETATA M14 1M 8.8 ZN DIN975  
(BUC) 3DE14DIN975 2.0 15.965 31.93 6.07 38.00 EMAIL IDEEA ALB POLAR C0.75L KOBER  
(BUC) 3BAE51101-C0.75L 1.0 21.010 21.01 3.99 25.00 EMAIL IDEEA NEGRU C0.75L KOBER  
(BUC) 3BAE51900-C0.75L 1.0 18.490 18.49 3.51 22.00 SAIBA DIN 440 16 LEMN (BUC)  
3DB16DIN440 10.0 1.176 11.76 2.24 14.00 PIULITA 14 DIN934 ZN (BUC) 3DE14DIN934 10.0  
0.714 7.14 1.36 8.50

---